rpedteer.x1

Grand County Sheriff's Office

Total CAD Calls Received, by Nature of Call in Zone GL

Nature of Call Total Calls Received
Abandoned Vehicle
Accident Involving A Boat
Hit & Run Vehicle Accident
Accident w/ Vehicle Damage
Agency Assistance

Business Alarm

Personal Device Alarm
Residential Alarm

Alcohol Violation

General Medical Call
Medical Attempted Suicide
Animal At Large

Animal Bite

Animal Welfare Check
Animal Courtesy Hold
Animal In Custody

Assault

Bar Check

Business Check

Citizen Assist

Citizen Assist

Civil Problem

Civil Process Service
Standby

[llegal Burning

Contract Labor

Criminal Mischief

Death Investigation

Directed Patrol 26
Physical Disturbance

Verbal Disturbance
Disturbed Person

Domestic Disturbance

Drug Violation

Drunk Subject

DUI Alcohol or Drugs
Fireworks

Follow Up 1
Foot Patrol

Found Property 1
Harassment

Hazard On A Roadway
[llegal Dumping
Information Report
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Yo of Total

0.60
0.20
0.20
1.80
0.20
0.20
0.20
1.40
0.20
0.60
0.20
1.60
0.40
1.00
0.20
0.40
0.40
0.80
0.20
0.80
0.20
1.00
1.00
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.40
0.20
52.30
1.20
1.00
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.40
0.20
3.01
0.60
2.40
0.20
0.40
0.20
0.40
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Total CAD Calls Received, by Nature of Call in Zone GL
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Nature of Call
Lost Property
Message Delivery
Missing Person
Motorist Assist
Noise Complaint
Ohv Complaint
Overdue Party
Parking Problem
Protection Order Violation
Drunk Driver
Repossession

Shots Fired Complaint
Special Assignment
Special Event
Suicidal Subject
Suspicious Activity
Suspicious Person
Suspicious Vehicle
Theft

Traffic Complaint
Traffic Stop
Trespassing
Unwanted Subject

VIN / Serial Number Inspection

Search/Rescue, Water
Welfare Check
Wildlife Complaint

Total Calls Received
10
4
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%o of Total

2.00
0.80
0.20
0.20
2.00
0.20
0.20
0.80
0.40
0.20
0.40
0.20
0.40
0.80
0.20
1.40
0.80
0.20
0.40
0.20
5.41
0.40
0.20
1.00
0.20
1.20
1.40

Total reported: 499

Report Includes:

All dates between '00:00:00 07/01/24" and "23:59:59 09/30/24", All nature of incidents, All cities, All types, All priorities,
All agencies, All zones matching "GL"
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