

## **Grand County Sheriff's Office**

Total CAD Calls Received, by Nature of Call in Zone GL

Nature of Call	Total Calls Received	% of Total
Abandoned Vehicle	3	0.60
Accident Involving A Boat	1	0.20
Hit & Run Vehicle Accident	1	0.20
Accident w/ Vehicle Damage	9	1.80
Agency Assistance	1	0.20
Business Alarm	1	0.20
Personal Device Alarm	1	0.20
Residential Alarm	7	1.40
Alcohol Violation	1	0.20
General Medical Call	3	0.60
Medical Attempted Suicide	1	0.20
Animal At Large	8	1.60
Animal Bite	2	0.40
Animal Welfare Check	5	1.00
Animal Courtesy Hold	1	0.20
Animal In Custody	2	0.40
Assault	2	0.40
Bar Check	4	0.80
Business Check	1	0.20
Citizen Assist	4	0.80
Citizen Assist	1	0.20
Civil Problem	5	1.00
Civil Process Service	5	1.00
Standby	1	0.20
Illegal Burning	1	0.20
Contract Labor	1	0.20
Criminal Mischief	2	0.40
Death Investigation	1	0.20
Directed Patrol	261	52.30
Physical Disturbance	6	1.20
Verbal Disturbance	5	1.00
Disturbed Person	1	0.20
Domestic Disturbance	1	0.20
Drug Violation	1	0.20
Drunk Subject	1	0.20
DUI Alcohol or Drugs	2	0.40
Fireworks	1	0.20
Follow Up	15	3.01
Foot Patrol	3	0.60
Found Property	12	2.40
Harassment	1	0.20
Hazard On A Roadway	2	0.40
Illegal Dumping	1	0.20
Information Report	2	0.40
1		

rpcdtccr.x1 10/18/24

Nature of Call	Total Calls Received	% of Total
Lost Property	10	2.00
Message Delivery	4	0.80
Missing Person	1	0.20
Motorist Assist	1	0.20
Noise Complaint	10	2.00
Ohv Complaint	1	0.20
Overdue Party	1	0.20
Parking Problem	4	0.80
Protection Order Violation	2	0.40
Drunk Driver	1	0.20
Repossession	2	0.40
Shots Fired Complaint	1	0.20
Special Assignment	2	0.40
Special Event	4	0.80
Suicidal Subject	1	0.20
Suspicious Activity	7	1.40
Suspicious Person	4	0.80
Suspicious Vehicle	1	0.20
Theft	2	0.40
Traffic Complaint	1	0.20
Traffic Stop	27	5.41
Trespassing	2	0.40
Unwanted Subject	1	0.20
VIN / Serial Number Inspection	5	1.00
Search/Rescue, Water	1	0.20
Welfare Check	6	1.20
Wildlife Complaint	7	1.40

Total reported: 499

## **Report Includes:**

All dates between  $`00:00:00\ 07/01/24`$  and  $`23:59:59\ 09/30/24`$ , All nature of incidents, All cities, All types, All priorities, All agencies, All zones matching `GL`

rpcdtccr.x1 10/18/24